
10

10-1

10-2

10-5

10-3

10-4



Z1C-00TP                                                             s_B

Ref # Part # Description Qty.
1 54100011 Bracket, Ceiling 1
2 54140091 Bracket, Ceiling Tab 2
3 54120009 Support Frame Arm (A) 2
4 54120010 Support Frame Arm (B) 2
5 50050097 Duct Cover, Upper 1
6 50050098 Duct Cover, Lower 1
7 54050072 Coupler 8
8 50500093 Telescopic Rod Set 4
8-1 50330006 Telescopic Rod, Upper 4
8-2 50330007 Telescopic Rod, Lower 4
10 05000071 Hardware Packet 1
10-1 01090003 Screw, M6 x 2" 4
10-2 01070006 Screw, M4 x 8mm 2
10-3 00100014 Allen Wrench 1
10-4 01070020 Screw, Set, M4 x 6mm 12
10-5 01080006 Screw, M5 x 5cm 4
FEB11.0101


	Z1C-00TP_sB.pdf
	xZ1C-00TP_sB

